AF-OM100A Series Power Meters
Description
The AF-OM100A series is the latest addition to the AFS product line. This
OM100 series upgrade includes a number of new enhancements with such
features as the addition of Watts readout and an extra digit of dB resolution
going from 0.1dB to 0.01dB which is selectable by the end user. This
upgraded OM100A line also sees the introduction of the OM150A for FTTx
applications with calibrated wavelength at 850/1300/1310/1490/1550 and

Operation Temperature -10°C to +50°C (45% Hum, non condensing)
Storage Temperature -20°C to +60°C (75% Hum, non condensing)
Ordering Information
Model Number Calibration(nm) Detector Type Range (dBm)
AF-OM120A 850nm, 1300nm,1310nm, 1490nm &
1550nm Germanium (1mm) +3 to -55 dBm
AF-OM150A 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm,
1550nm & 1625nm InGaAs (high power) +20 to -50 dBm
*AF-OM120A-2 850nm , 1300nm ,1310nm, 1490nm &
1550nm Germanium (2mm) +3 to -55 dBm
*AF-OM120A-3 850nm, 1300nm ,1310nm, 1490nm &
1550nm Germanium (3mm) +3 to -55 dBm
*Special order version of the AF-OM120A for larger core applications
19 Norfolk Ave, Easton, Ma, 02375, USA
Ph+1-508-238-7100   Fx+1617-507-0784